Team Overall Results

NATC Meet 4 - 3rd/4th Boys

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

-

Georgetown

Grant Line
Greenville
Christian Academy
Floyds Knobs
Slate Run

Mt. Tabor
Lanesville

W 0o N ;R WN

Fairmont
10 S. Ellen Jones

{erkhom Timing

Average Time Score

00:07:02.15
00:07:24.28
00:07:25.46
00:07:31.18
00:07:30.91
00:07:41.88
00:08:00.72
00:08:12.22
00:10:43.62
00:10:09.00

Printed: 9/22/2022 6:45:41 PM

44
85
89
102
104
17
169
197
285
299

Name Average Time Finishers

Southern Indiana Catholic 00:09:15.05 3

Green Valley 00:10:49.69 2
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NATC Meet 4 - 3rd/4th Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Georgetown 00:07:02.15 29 44
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 182 Owen Hopf 00:06:47.34 2
2 6 225 Cole Pitman 00:06:52.98 6
3 9 213 Landon Weaver 00:07:00.24 9
4 12 183  Oliver Hopf 00:07:07.86 12
5 16 185 Grant Rogge 00:07:22.33 15
6 38 253  Eljjah Younger 00:08:01.58 (36)
7 39 195  Rhett Andres 00:08:07.08 (37)
2 Grant Line 00:07:24.28 13 85
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 325 Kaleb Wheeler 00:06:33.48 1
2 13 309 Cameron Morris 00:07:16.11 13
3 19 293  Sam Hosking 00:07:32.73 18
4 28 291  Declan Mull 00:07:49.35 26
5 29 320 Ethan Toler 00:07:49.72 27
6 31 327  Ryder Potts 00:07:53.94 (29)
7 70 321  Ethan Shields 00:08:56.86 (54)
3 Greenville 00:07:25.46 27 89
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 396  Evan Sargent 00:06:53.83 7
2 11 400 Mason Owens 00:07:05.34 11
3 20 415  Gabriel Manus 00:07:34.48 19
4 25 380 Cooper Main 00:07:43.85 24
5 30 385 Leo Doddridge 00:07:49.79 28
6 35 417  Gavin Crecelius 00:07:56.55 (33)
7 47 395  Noah Street 00:08:21.67 (44)
4  Christian Academy 00:07:31.18 14 102
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 2 Kellan Elliott 00:06:57.23 8
2 14 19 Weston Elzy 00:07:16.85 14
3 22 17 Jackson Collins 00:07:37.54 21
4 26 13 Jack Cavanaugh 00:07:43.97 25
5 36 8 Nehemiah Hammond 00:08:00.31 34
6 40 6 Andrew Oakley 00:08:11.51 (38)
7 49 42 Gideon McManus 00:08:26.29 (46)
5 Floyds Knobs 00:07:30.91 23 104
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 146  Hudson Maggard 00:06:52.16 5
2 10 97 Jake Pinter 00:07:05.16 10
3 17 83 Harlan Kornexl 00:07:25.33 16
4 34 102 Levi Anderson 00:07:55.86 32
5 43 79 Oliver Custis 00:08:16.02 41
6 44 133  Jase Woods 00:08:17.15 (42)
7 48 117  Benjamin Sharp 00:08:26.08 (45)
6 Slate Run 00:07:41.88 20 117
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 18 556 Simon Ammerman 00:07:29.74 17
2 21 599  Finn Hutchcraft 00:07:37.06 20
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NATC Meet 4 - 3rd/4th Boys

3 23 561  Braylon Smith 00:07:39.55 22
4 24 572 Mason Mays 00:07:42.24 23
5 37 567  Carsen Sullivan 00:08:00.82 35
6 41 575  Liam Brightman 00:08:12.61 (39)
7 63 598  Ethan Pavey 00:08:44.08 (52)
7 Mt Tabor 00:08:00.72 18 169
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 455 Joshua Endres 00:06:49.81 3
2 33 461  Akira Wheatley 00:07:55.81 31
3 42 462 Jonathan Gulli 00:08:15.98 40
4 53 464 Lincoln Fanning 00:08:29.33 47
5 56 459  Hunter Blackford 00:08:32.66 48
6 68 470  Blake Breeding 00:08:54.90 (53)
7 71 487  Nathaniel Amburmn 00:08:57.18 (55)
8 Lanesville 00:08:12.22 8 197
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 831  Triston Dye 00:06:50.27 4
2 46 833  Jack Childress 00:08:19.93 43
3 58 832 Case Huffman 00:08:34.99 49
4 59 830 Ashfon Cronen 00:08:36.39 50
5 60 829  Sam Cline 00:08:39.52 51
6 76 827  Jack Albin 00:09:00.48 (56)
7 152 834  Hoyt Gleitz 00:13:02.46 (67)
9 Fairmont 00:10:43.62 6 285
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 32 53  Av ion Morris 00:07:55.36 30
2 103 57 Lennon Branaman 00:10:00.35 59
3 117 50 Oscar Vasquez 00:10:36.98 62
4 139 67 Killian Albers 00:12:00.28 66
5 153 73 Extra 16 FAI 00:13:05.11 68
6 156 58 Tyrell Williams 00:13:12.63 (69)
10 S. Ellen Jones 00:10:09.00 1 299
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 87 512  Weston Parker 00:09:22.84 57
2 92 515 Tae'shawn Mason 00:09:34.68 58
3 115 527  Jordan Priddy 00:10:31.70 60
4 116 536  Xavier Aldrich 00:10:32.57 61
5 120 547  King Ferguson 00:10:43.19 63
6 130 542  Athen Govanus 00:11:26.64 (64)
i 132 537  Lavaughin Jenkins 00:11:36.18 (65)
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NATC Meet 4 - 3rd/4th Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall

1
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(29)
30
31
32

(33)
34
35

(36)

(37)

(38)

(39)
40
41

(42)

43
(44)
(45)
(46)

lerkhorn Timing
-

325
182
455
831
146
225
396
2
213
97
400
183
309
19
363
185
83
556
293
415
599
17
561
572
380
13
816
291
320
385
327
53
461
102
417
8
567
253
195
6
575
462
79
133
180
833
395
117
42
134
269

Kaleb Wheeler
Owen Hopf
Joshua Endres
Triston Dye
Hudson Maggard
Cole Pitman
Evan Sargent
Kellan Elliott
Landon Weaver
Jake Pinter
Mason Owens
Oliver Hopf
Cameron Morris
Weston Elzy
Tucker Harris
Grant Rogge
Harlan Kornexl
Simon Ammerman
Sam Hosking
Gabriel Manus
Finn Hutchcraft
Jackson Collins
Braylon Smith
Mason Mays
Cooper Main
Jack Cavanaugh
Chandler Basham
Declan Mull
Ethan Toler

Leo Doddridge
Ryder Potts

Av ion Morris
Akira Wheatley
Levi Anderson
Gavin Crecelius

Nehemiah Hammond

Carsen Sullivan
Elijah Younger
Rhett Andres
Andrew Oakley
Liam Brightman
Jonathan Gulli
Oliver Custis
Jase Woods
Jase Walfer
Jack Childress
Noah Street
Benjamin Sharp
Gideon McManus
Max Miller
Archie Combs

4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
3rd
4th
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
4th
3rd
4th
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
3rd
3rd

Chip Time
00:06:33.48
00:06:47.34
00:06:49.81
00:06:50.27
00:06:52.16
00:06:52.98
00:06:53.83
00:06:57.23
00:07:00.24
00:07:05.16
00:07:05.34
00:07:07.86
00:07:16.11
00:07:16.85
00:07:21.31
00:07:22.33
00:07:25.33
00:07:29.74
00:07:32.73
00:07:34.48
00:07:37.06
00:07:37.54
00:07:39.55
00:07:42.24
00:07:43.85
00:07:43.97
00:07:46.12
00:07:49.35
00:07:49.72
00:07:49.79
00:07:53.94
00:07:55.36
00:07:55.81
00:07:55.86
00:07:56.55
00:08:00.31
00:08:00.82
00:08:01.58
00:08:07.08
00:08:11.51
00:08:12.61
00:08:15.98
00:08:16.02
00:08:17.15
00:08:17.84
00:08:19.93
00:08:21.67
00:08:26.08
00:08:26.29
00:08:27.85
00:08:27.92
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Team

Grant Line
Georgetown

Mt. Tabor
Lanesville

Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Greenville
Christian Academy
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Georgetown

Grant Line
Christian Academy
Green Valley
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Slate Run

Grant Line
Greenville

Slate Run
Christian Academy
Slate Run

Slate Run
Greenville
Christian Academy
Southern Indiana Catholic
Grant Line

Grant Line
Greenville

Grant Line
Fairmont

Mt. Tabor

Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Christian Academy
Slate Run
Georgetown
Georgetown
Christian Academy
Slate Run

Mt. Tabor

Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Lanesville
Greenville

Floyds Knobs
Christian Academy
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown

Page: 4 of 7



NATC Meet 4 - 3rd/4th Boys

52 0 428  Layton Lamb 4th 00:08:28.98 Greenville

53 47 464 Lincoln Fanning 4th 00:08:29.33 Mt. Tabor

54 0 105  Oliver Shultz 4th 00:08:31.75 Floyds Knobs
55 0 421 Rex llari 4th 00:08:31.80 Greenville

56 48 459  Hunter Blackford 3rd 00:08:32.66  Mt. Tabor

57 0 197  Bradley Frilot 3rd 00:08:33.48 Georgetown

58 49 832 Case Huffman 4th 00:08:34.99 Lanesville

59 50 830 Ashton Cronen 4th 00:08:36.39 Lanesville

60 51 829 Sam Cline 4th 00:08:39.52  Lanesville

61 0 112 Carter Langolf 4th 00:08:40.25 Floyds Knobs
62 0 425  Carson Peak 4th 00:08:42.30 Greenville

63 (62) 598  Ethan Pavey 3rd 00:08:44.08 Slate Run

64 ] 405  Lochlan Gulley 4th 00:08:44.26 Greenville

65 0 20 Robert Matthews 4th 00:08:45.39 Christian Academy
66 0 413  Matthew Scudella, Jr 3rd 00:08:48.98 Greenville

67 0 402  Zachariah Davis 4th 00:08:51.09 Greenville

68 (53) 470  Blake Breeding 3rd 00:08:54.90  Mt. Tabor

69 0 247  Miles Bartanen 3rd 00:08:56.44 Georgetown

70 (54) 321  Ethan Shields 4th 00.08:56.86  Grant Line

71 (65) 487  Nathaniel Amburn 4th 00:08:57.18  Mt. Tabor

72 0 431 Levi Hack 4th 00:08:57.38 Greenville

73 0 190  Samuel Nolan 4th 00:08:57.90 Georgetown

74 0 4 Noah Smith 3rd 00:08:58.92 Christian Academy
75 0 204  Easton Hart 3rd 00:08:59.87 Georgetown

76 (56) 827  Jack Albin 4th 00:09:00.48  Lanesville

77 ] 162  Alejandro Maury 3rd 00:09:00.83 Floyds Knobs
78 0 322  Cooper Clifton 3rd 00:09:02.22 Grant Line

79 0 316  Grant Dennison 4th 00:09:04.12 Grant Line

80 0 230  Tristyn Kessinger 3rd 00:09:05.81 Georgetown

81 ] 235  Colt Evrard 4th 00:09:08.71 Georgetown

82 0 312  Landon Young 4th 00:09:09.07 Grant Line

83 0 145  Helo Amnold 3rd 00:09:10.70 Floyds Knobs
84 0 817  Jack Hensley 3rd 00:09:13.21 Southern Indiana Catholic
85 ] 222  Brody Isom 4th 00:09:18.49 Georgetown

86 0 587  Karson Li 3rd 00:09:19.07 Slate Run

87 57 512  Weston Parker 4th 00:09:22.84 S. Ellen Jones
88 o 314  Jay Patel 4th 00:09:26.92  Grant Line

89 0 153  Henry Schilmiller 3rd 00:09:27.49 Floyds Knobs
90 0 187  Evan Emerson 4th 00:09:29.33 Georgetown

91 0 152  Carter Haviland 4th 00:09:31.08 Floyds Knobs
92 58 515 Tae'shawn Mason 4th 00:09:34.68 S. Ellen Jones
93 0 124  Henry Bedan 4th 00:09:35.47  Floyds Knobs
94 0 189  JP Bennett 3rd 00:09:36.98 Georgetown

95 0 113  Colin Langolf 4th 00:09:38.11 Floyds Knobs
96 0 595  Calvin Manning 4th 00:09:40.93 Slate Run

97 0 557 Jace Malloy 4th 00:09:44.69  Slate Run

98 o 411 Jaxson Maum 4th 00:09:47.50 Greenville

99 0 435  Jacob Murphy 4th 00:09:53.22  Greenville

100 o 469  Luke Peyton 3rd 00:09:55.03  Mt. Tabor

101 0 16 Nolan Smith 4th 00:09:55.31 Christian Academy
102 1] 398  Callen Sherrell 4th 00:09:57.81 Greenville

103 59 57 Lennon Branaman 4th 00:10:00.35 Fairmont

104 0 7 Trevor Frazer 4th 00:10:04.22 Christian Academy
105 0 800  Colton Staser 4th 00:10:05.10 Slate Run

lerkhorn Timing Printed: 9/22/2022 6:45:41 PM Page:5of 7

-



NATC Meet 4 - 3rd/4th Boys

106 0 210  Brantlee Mitchell 3rd 00:10:07.62 Georgetown
107 0 802  Torion Oldham 3rd 00:10:11.12 Slate Run

108 0 397  Waylon Stroud 3rd 00:10:11.53 Greenville

109 ] 107  Camden Smith 3rd 00:10:13.80  Floyds Knobs
110 0 142  Karter Samons 3rd 00:10:13.92 Floyds Knobs
111 0 433  Evander Wiseheart 4th 00:10:15.03 Greenville

112 0 85 Sawyer McDaniel 3rd 00:10:15.30 Floyds Knobs
113 0 475  Connor Smaliwood 3rd 00:10:17.02 Mt. Tabor

114 ] 257  Armani Thompson 3rd 00:10:27.63 Georgetown
115 60 527 Jordan Priddy 4th 00:10:31.70  S. Ellen Jones
116 61 536  Xavier Aldrich 4th 00:10:32.57  S. Ellen Jones
117 62 50 Oscar Vasquez 4th 00:10:36.98 Fairmont

118 ] 310  Avery Price 4th 00:10:39.32 Grant Line

119 0 223  Alex Rothrock 3rd 00:10:40.97 Georgetown
120 63 547 King Ferguson 4th 00:10:43.19 S. Ellen Jones
121 0 818  Jaxson Foster 3rd 00:10:45.82 Southern Indiana Catholic
122 0 198  Beckelt Hartz 3rd 00:10:53.75 Georgetown
123 0 804  Caiden Boker 3rd 00:11:06.13 Slate Run

124 0 201 Trent Richardson 3rd 00:11:12.45 Georgetown
125 0 206  Charlie Herndon 4th 00:11:13.15 Georgetown
126 0 214  Ayden Cunningham 4th 00:11:15.09 Georgetown
127 0 460  Luke Reynolds 3rd 00:11:21.53 Mt. Tabor

128 0 474  Christopher Adcock 3rd 00:11:25.53  Mt. Tabor

129 0 432  Patrick Sowers 3rd 00:11:25.77 Greenville

130 (64) 542  Athen Govanus 4th 00:11:26.64 S. Elfen Jones
131 ] 578  Jaylen Boyd 4th 00:11:36.11 Slate Run

132 (65) 537 Lavaughin Jenkins 4th 00:11:36.18 S. Ellen Jones
133 0 403  Mason Warren 4th 00:11:44.97 Greenville

134 0 404  Garrett Hackemack 3rd 00:11:46.47 Greenville

1356 [} 514  Michael Combs 4th 00:11:46.66 S. Ellen Jones
136 0 154  Halo Harris 4th 00:11:54.86 Floyds Knobs
137 0 576  Jackson Boulard 3rd 00:11:55.05 Slate Run

138 0 526  Isaiah Hockersmith 4th 00:11:55.58 §. Ellen Jones
139 66 67 Killian Albers 4th 00:12:00.28  Fairmont

140 0 485  Lucas Burns 3rd 00:12:00.73 Mt. Tabor

141 0 234  Jaxton Sharp 3rd 00:12:03.92 Georgetown
142 0 414 Trentin Wayne 4th 00:12:13.56 Greenville

143 0 466  Wyatt Reese 4th 00:12:15.38  Mt. Tabor

144 0 a1 Jase Jacobs 4th 00:12:17.68 Floyds Knobs
145 0 144  Aiden Clayton 4th 00:12:18.05 Floyds Knobs
146 0 494  Hayden Flores 3rd 00:12:18.36 Mt. Tabor

147 0 387  Memphis Lynch 3rd 00:12:25.78 Greenville

148 0 2565  Jordan Abbott 3rd 00:12:26.67 Georgetown
149 0 597  Anthony Doss 3rd 00:12:28.43 Slate Run

150 0 408  Korben Bealty 4th 00:12:40.07 Greenville

151 0 492  Alec Keeler 4th 00:12:52.44 Mt. Tabor

152 (67) 834  Hoyt Gleitz 3rd 00:13:02.46  Lanesville

153 68 73 Extra 16 FAI 4th 00:13:05.11  Fairmont

154 0 74 Tristan Campbell 4th 00:13:05.28 Floyds Knobs
1586 0 835  Ezra Smitley 3rd 00:13:10.85 Lanesville

156 (69) 58 Tyrell Williams 3rd 00:13:12.63  Fairmont

157 0 486  Colten Boule 4th 00:13:15.79 Mt. Tabor

158 0 11 Liam Tackett 4th 00:13:21.98 Christian Academy
159 0 519  Grayson Pamplin 3rd 00:13:27.27  S. Ellen Jones
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171
172
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564
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318
18

565
473
362
209
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26
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803

NATC Meet 4 - 3rd/4th Boys

Conner Schmitt 4th
Mason Bowles 3rd
Declan Daugherty 3rd
Karson Parker 4th
John Paul (JP) Jadczak 4th
Josiah Phillips 3rd
Jaxson Bowles 4th
Nathaniel Murphy 4th
Andrew Sparrow 3rd
Ethan Varner 3rd
Jacob Spayd 4th
Stephan Cambron 4th
Carter Allen 3rd
Asher Harmon 3rd
Carter Cranmer 3rd

00:13:31.62
00:13:36.12
00:13:43.61
00:13:52.69
00:14:02.22
00:14:05.72
00:14:07.46
00:14:11.27
00:14:18.07
00:14:27.66
00:14:44.27
00:15:07.85
00:15:13.01
00:15:23.70
00:15:26.95
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Greenville

Slate Run

Mt. Tabor

S. Ellen Jones
Grant Line
Christian Academy
Slate Run

Mt. Tabor

Green Valley
Georgetown
Greenville
Georgetown
Christian Academy
Slate Run

Slate Run
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